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DOCKET NO.

CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

375 EDA 2016
1444 EDA 2016
907 MDA 2016
604 WDA 2016
3150 EDA 2016
223 EDA 2016
1668 EDA 2015
3443 EDA 2015
888 MDA 2017
1398 WDA 2016
1891 WDA 2016
226 EDA 2017
212 EDA 2017
134 WDA 2017
1024 WDA 2016
1392 EDA 2017
1799 WDA 2016
215 EDA 2017
797 WDA 2017
1569 WDA 2016
190 WDA 2018
208 MDA 2018
2105 EDA 2016
2825 EDA 2017
1362 EDA 2018
47 MDA 2018
1300 WDA 2016

Com. v. Gross

Com. v. Mercado

Com. v. Johnson

Com. v. Payne

In Re: Passarelli Family Trust
Com. v. Holston

Com. v. Wiggins

Com. v. Akhmedov

In the Interest of: S.U.

Com. v. Baker-Myers

Com. v. Lee

Driscoll v. Arena

Com. v. Brensinger

Pittsburgh Logistics v. Beemac
Com. v. Green

Com. v. Perez

Com. v. Weir

Com. v. Ligon

Alder Run v. Lutz

Com. v. Williams

Com. v. Mason

In Re: Adoption of: C.K.
Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC
Pincus v. Citizens Bank of PA
Frederick Mutual Ins. v. DN Construction
Com. v. Noll

Com. v. Bush

02/28/2017
04/25/2017
08/02/2017
09/07/2017
11/16/2017
11/20/2017
12/08/2017
12/08/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
02/12/2018
03/05/2018
03/26/2018
04/23/2018
06/05/2018
06/18/2018
06/26/2018
07/27/2018
08/28/2018
08/29/2018
09/19/2018
09/25/2018
10/03/2018
10/03/2018
10/03/2018
10/04/2018

Granted 05/12/2017
Granted 06/26/2017
Granted 10/16/2017
Granted 11/15/2017
Granted 01/12/2018
Granted 01/24/2018
Granted 02/09/2018
Granted 02/12/2018
Granted 02/12/2018
Granted 03/09/2018
Granted 03/09/2018
Granted 04/13/2018
Granted 05/15/2018
Granted 06/06/2018
Granted 06/25/2018
Granted 08/08/2018

Reconsideration Granted 08/08/2018

Granted 08/30/2018

Reconsideration Granted 09/20/2018
Reconsideration Granted 10/11/2018

Reconsideration Granted 11/13/2018

Denied 12/05/2018
Denied 11/30/2018



2580 EDA 2016
3980 EDA 2017
132 EDA 2018
654 EDA 2018
1148 MDA 2017
1545 MDA 2017
1618 MDA 2017
10 WDA 2018
1712 EDA 2017
1828 EDA 2017
1800 WDA 2017
2843 EDA 2017
86 EDA 2018
1160 MDA 2017
433 MDA 2018
387 WDA 2018
592 EDA 2018
197 WDA 2018
3194 EDA 2017
1638 MDA 2017
3571 EDA 2017
626 WDA 2017
240 WDA 2018
3437 EDA 2017
4059 EDA 2017
4039 EDA 2017
1697 MDA 2017
279 MDA 2018
964 MDA 2016
702 MDA 2017
386 WDA 2018
406 WDA 2018
2088 EDA 2016
1918 MDA 2017
1893 WDA 2017

Com. v. Hale

Com. v. Inge
Rodriguez v. Powell
Com. v. Gary

Com. v. Roberts

Com. v. Martin

Com. v. Seal
Hawanchak v. Peoples
Com. v. Taylor

Com. v. Estripletel
Com. v. Major
Com. v. Brown
Com. v. Deberry
Com. v. Shauf
Com. v. Sawyer
Com. v. Winowitch
Com. v. Leach
Yablonski v. Keevican
Com. v. Harris
Com. v. Pittinger
Com. v. Freeman
Com. v. Smith
Com. v. Hardin
Com. v. Stokes
Com. v. Parker
Com. v. Hogg
Com. v. Persavage
Com. v. Barnes

Com. v. Boyd Chisholm

Saltzer v. Rolka

Com. v. Hensel

U.S. Bank v. Suchetski

Pledger v. Janssen Pharmaceuticals
Com. v. Spencer

Bayview Loan Servicing v. Ahiarah

10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/19/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/24/2018
10/25/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018

Denied 12/05/2018

Dismissed 11/30/2018



3325 EDA 2017
2920 EDA 2017
1019 EDA 2017
2930 EDA 2017
284 EDA 2018
1237 EDA 2018
681 MDA 2017
495 MDA 2018
3533 EDA 2017
1375 MDA 2017
429 MDA 2018
12 MDA 2018
2804 EDA 2017
1334 MDA 2017
1986 MDA 2017
400 WDA 2018
304 EDA 2018
1963 MDA 2017
317 WDA 2017
498 MDA 2018
2332 EDA 2016
1220 WDA 2017
725 EDA 2018

Kandjabanga v. Drexel

Teva Pharmaceuticals v. Impax Labs
Com. v. Peterson

Com. v. Jackson

Luo v. Lowe’s Home Cengter
Federal Nat’'l. Mortgage v. Elliott
Com. v. Baez

Com. v. Rios

Gallagher v. Gallagher

Com. v. Shreffler

McGinley v. Philpott
Bonacuse v. Bonacuse

Com. v. Seldon

Com. v. Hare

Com. v. Pal

Com. v. Castaphney

Pollack v. Karagodsky

Com. v. Flood

Com. v. Cook

Com. v. Knox

Com. v. Savage

Koch v. Coscia

In Re: T.D.N.T.R.

11/01/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/05/2018
11/05/2018
11/05/2018
11/08/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/13/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/19/2018
11/20/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/29/2018



